The Penns Valley Area School District, located in Centre County (located near Penn State University), Pennsylvania, is seeking an exceptional, learner-focused, highly visible leader to serve as Director of Student Support Services.

The ideal candidate will possess expertise in academics and all compliance matters for Special Education, Gifted Education, Homelessness, and ELL programs for all students. This leader will prioritize building relationships with all stakeholders and champion the district's mission, vision, beliefs, and goals, ensuring that all students are equipped for their individual success.

Our Penns Valley Community

Located in Centre County, Pennsylvania, the Penns Valley Area School District is comprised of Miles Township, Haines Township, Millheim Borough, Penn Township, Gregg Township, Potter Township, Centre Hall Borough and serves approximately 1,300 students in grades K-12.

Penns Valley builds on its rich history of success by providing students with an engaging and thought-provoking educational experience. Our schools and community are dedicated to creating a supportive and trusting environment that inspires our students each and every day.

Our students are the future, and we eagerly anticipate the remarkable achievements that will emerge from our commitment to providing them with the best educational experience.

Position Requirements:

- Director of Special Education Certification or equivalent
- Excellent academic credentials
- K-12 experience as a special education teacher, school leader, or central office administrator

Compensation: A regionally competitive salary and benefits package will be offered to the successful candidate.

To Apply: Applications are due on or before **April 25, 2025 at 12PM**, with the successful candidate to start on or as soon as possible after **July 1, 2025**. Please access the online application at: https://www.applitrack.com/pennsvalley/. All applicants will need to submit a letter of interest, resume, transcript, university credentials and three professional references along with a 1–2-page statement on their philosophy of education and how they would implement that philosophy in the Penns Valley Area School District. Qualified applicants will also be expected to submit all required clearances including Act 24 (PDE Form 6004), Act 34, Act 114, Act 151, a PA Health Form, and a TB Test.

Questions should be directed to:

Cheaney Stover, Director of Human Resources, cstover@pennsvalley.org or 814-422-2027